
萬霖综合保健中⼼
WAN LIN HEALTHCARE CENTRE

MASSAGE & WELLNESS OPEN DAILY : 10.30AM - 9PM

 
www.wanlinhealthcare.com

- ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF GST.
- ALL PACKAGES / CREDITS SOLD ARE NON-REFUNDABLE AND ONLY VALID FOR 2 YEARS.
- CONSULT YOUR DOCTOR IF YOU ARE PREGNANT OR WITH UNDERLYING CONDITIONS.

脚底按摩

FOOT REFLEXOLOGY                         
 配套价格
PACKAGE                         

普通价格  
ORIGINAL

$18.85
$21.40
$25.70
$34.30
$51.50

$22.00
$25.00
$30.00
$40.00
$60.00

20 minutes
30 minutes
40 minutes
60 minutes
90 minutes

脚与肩部按摩

FOOT & SHOULDER MASSAGE                         
 配套价格
PACKAGE                         

普通价格  
ORIGINAL

30 minutes foot + 10 minutes shoulder
40 minutes foot + 10 minutes shoulder
40 minutes foot + 20 minutes shoulder
40 minutes foot + 30 minutes shoulder

$32.60
$36.85
$41.20
$51.50

$38.00
$43.00
$48.00
$60.00

上半⾝按摩

HALF BODY MASSAGE                         
 配套价格
PACKAGE                         

普通价格  
ORIGINAL

20 minutes
30 minutes
45 minutes 

$27.50
$32.60
$41.20

$32.00
$38.00
$48.00

全⾝按摩

FULL BODY MASSAGE                         
 配套价格
PACKAGE                         

普通价格  
ORIGINAL

$60.00
$85.00

$105.00

60 minutes
90 minutes
120 minutes 

$51.50
$72.85
$90.00

附加服务

ADD-ON SERVICES                         
普通价格  

ORIGINAL

Cupping （拔罐）/Scraping （刮痧）
Ear-Candling （⽿烛

$10.00
$45.00



PACKAGE
& CREDIT

PROMOTIONS
All packages are only valid for 2 years.

No Refund or Exchange.

Buy 12 Sessions, Get 2 FREE Sessions

Buy 7 Sessions, Get 1 FREE Sessions

Buy 1000 Credits, Get 150 FREE Credits

Buy 500 Credits, Get 50 FREE Credits


