

萬霖综合保健中心 WAN LIN HEALTHCARE CENTRE

MASSAGE & WELLNESS

OPEN DAILY: 10.30AM - 9PM

脚底按摩 FOOT REFLEXOLOGY	配套价格 PACKAGE	1	普通价格 ORIGINAL
20 minutes	\$18.85		\$22.00
30 minutes	\$21.40		\$25.00
40 minutes	\$25.70		\$30.00
60 minutes 90 minutes	\$34.30 \$51.50		\$40.00 \$60.00
90 minutes	\$ 51.50		\$60.00
脚与肩部按摩	配套价格	1	普通价格
FOOT & SHOULDER MASSAGE	PACKAGE	ı	ORIGINAL
30 minutes foot + 10 minutes shoulder	\$32.60		\$38.00
40 minutes foot + 10 minutes shoulder	\$36.85		\$43.00
40 minutes foot + 20 minutes shoulder	\$41.20		\$48.00
40 minutes foot + 30 minutes shoulder	\$51.50		\$60.00
上半身按摩	配套价格	1	普通价格
HALF BODY MASSAGE	PACKAGE	ı	ORIGINAL
20 minutes	\$27.50		\$32.00
30 minutes	\$32.60		\$38.00
45 minutes	\$41.20		\$48.00
全身按摩	配套价格	1	普通价格
FULL BODY MASSAGE	PACKAGE	ı	ORIGINAL
60 minutes	\$51.50		\$60.00
90 minutes	\$72.85		\$85.00
120 minutes	\$90.00		\$105.00
附加服务			普通价格
ADD-ON SERVICES			ORIGINAL
Cupping (拔罐)/Scraping (刮痧)			\$10.00
Ear-Candling (耳烛			\$45.00
-			

⁻ ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF GST.

- ALL PACKAGES / CREDITS SOLD ARE NON-REFUNDABLE AND ONLY VALID FOR 2 YEARS.
- CONSULT YOUR DOCTOR IF YOU ARE PREGNANT OR WITH UNDERLYING CONDITIONS.



Buy 12 Sessions, Get 2 FREE Sessions

Buy 7 Sessions, Get 1 FREE Sessions



All packages are only valid for 2 years. No Refund or Exchange.

Buy 1000 Credits, Get 150 FREE Credits

Buy 500 Credits, Get 50 FREE Credits